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NEW! = new exhibitor 

bold = also a Platinum, Lead or Patron sponsor 

(S) = also a Supporter sponsor 

name = key contact(s) 

 

 

 
 

 

❖ American Farmland Trust 

Jamie Pottern  /  jpottern@farmland.org 

 

❖ BSC Group, Inc. (S)  

Sam Kefferstan  /  skefferstan@bscgroup.com 

 

❖ Buzzards Bay Coalition (S)  

Mary Doucette  /  doucette@savebuzzardsbay.org 

 

❖ NEW! Davey Resource Group (S)  

Patti Burns  /  patti.burns@davey.com  

Clayton Morse  /  clayton.morse@davey.com 

 

❖ Dept. of Conservation & Recreation (DCR) Service Forestry Program 

Michael Downey  /  michael.downey@mass.gov 

 

❖ Early Conservation Career Network (ECCN) 

Jane Maloney  /  jmaloney@svtweb.org 

Julia Fitzpatrick  /  jfitzpatrick@ecga.org 

 

❖ NEW! Executive Office of Energy and Environmental Affairs (EEA) 

 

❖ NEW! Green Goat Maps 

Ezra Schwartzberg  /  ezra@greengoatmaps.com 

 

❖ NEW! Harvard Forest, and Wildlands, Woodlands, Farmlands & Communities (shared table) (S) 

Brian Hall  /  brianhallconservation@gmail.com (Wildlands & Woodlands) 

Lucy Lee  /  lucylee@fas.harvard.edu  (Harvard Forest) 
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❖ Kestrel Land Trust (S) 

Kari Blood  /  kari@kestreltrust.org 

Marilyn Castriotta  /  marilyn@kestreltrust.org 

 

❖ Landscape Land Conservation Software (S) 

Michael Madole  /  michael@dendroyka.com 

 

❖ NEW! Land Stewardship Inc. 

Chris Polatin  /  chris@landstewardshipinc.com 

 

❖ Land Trust Alliance (S) 

       Jen Plowden  /  jplowden@lta.org 

     Tom Kester  /  tkester@lta.org 

 

❖ LandVest (S) 

James DeNormandie  /  jDeNormandie@landvest.com 

 

❖ NEW! Little Green Light (S) 

Timi Paccioretti  /  timi@littlegreenlight.com 

Robyn Gallagher  /  robyn@littlegreenlight.com 

 

❖ Mass Audubon 

Heather Packard  /  hpackard@massaudubon.org 

 

❖ Native Habitat Restoration 

Jess Toro  /  nativehabitatrestoration@gmail.com 

 

❖ Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS) (S)  

Zoraia de Jesus Barros  /  zoraia.dejesusbarros@usda.gov 

 

❖ New England Forestry Foundation (NEFF) (S)  

David Ayers  /  dayers@newenglandforestry.org 

 

❖ NEW! Northeast Trailworks 

David Alden-St.Pierre  /  northeasttrailworks@gmail.com 

 

❖ NEW! Ruby Environmental Services, Inc. 

Richard Ruby  /  rich.rubyenvironmental@gmail.com 

 

❖ NEW! Signarama 

        Michael Lake  /  mike@signarama.com 
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❖ SWCA Environmental Consultants (S)  

Naomi Valentine  /  NValentine@swca.com 

Adriana Hughes /  Adriana.Hughes@swca.com 

Ada Fox  /  Ada.Fox@swca.com 

 

❖ The Nature Conservancy 

Rich Cavanaugh  /  r.cavanaugh@tnc.org 

Karen Lombard  /  klombard@tnc.org 

Julia Vineyard  /  julia.vineyard@tnc.org 

 

❖ The Trustees 

Sally Naser  /  snaser@thetrustees.org  

 

❖ Tighe & Bond (S) 

Daniel Hammerberg  /  dhammerberg@tighebond.com 

 

❖ UMass Amherst: MassWoods    

Paul Catanzaro  /  paulcat@umass.edu 

Guthrie Diamond  /  gmdiamond@umass.edu 

 

❖ Wildlands Trust 

Judy Savage  /  jsavage@wildlandstrust.org 

Paul Gallerani  /  pgallerani@wildlandstrust.org 

 

❖ NEW! Wildlands, Woodlands, Farmlands & Communities and Harvard Forest (shared table) (S) 

Brian Hall  /  brianhallconservation@gmail.com (WWF&C) 

Lucy Lee  /  lucylee@fas.harvard.edu  (Harvard Forest) 
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